
Sligo School Project

Calendar year 2018/2019
Parent/Teacher meetings and staff meetings will take place outside of school hours

Thursday 30th  August & Friday 31st August OPENING until 12noon for all classes

Monday 3rd September – Friday 7th Sept. Closing 12 noon for Junior Infants only. Full days 
for all other classes

Monday 29th October – Friday 2nd November Closed for mid-term break

Friday 21st December

Monday 7th January

Closing for winter holidays

School re-opens

Monday 18th February – Friday 22nd February Closed for mid-term break

Monday 18th  March Closed for St Patrick’s Day

Monday 15th April – Friday 26th April Closed for spring holidays

Monday 6th  May Closed (Bank holiday)

Monday 3rd and Tuesday 4th June Closed (Bank Holiday)

Friday 28th June Closing for summer holidays

         


